
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 459 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  23 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 14  209437 BE2086093-24 11.07440 1327.7916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 15  211392 BE2054658-24 11.09460 1323.1296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 24  209118 BE2030104-23 11.08110 1321.9977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  1  211009 BE2036364-23 11.09460 1320.7323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  4       2 BE2086034-24 11.09180 1314.7332      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 36       3 BE2086052-24 11.09210 1314.3207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 37       4 BE2086081-24 11.09220 1314.1832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 34       5 BE2086099-24 11.09310 1312.9474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  2  216494 BE2054218-24 11.15060 1311.2901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  9       2 BE2019808-24 11.09550 1307.6686      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 23       6 BE2040313-22 11.10180 1306.5315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 10       2 BE2054665-24 11.12030 1304.4863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 19       7 BE2034638-23 11.10350 1304.2263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  3       2 BE2043041-22 11.11570 1302.9268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16 16  209518 BE2066866-24 11.10570 1301.7583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  1       8 BE2040385-22 11.10590 1300.9856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23  2  209345 BE2034135-23 11.11000 1300.2795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  8  212133 BE2054303-24 11.13240 1298.2436      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  1       3 BE2054687-24 11.13190 1294.3688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  5  210750 BE2086545-24 11.12550 1293.6061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 10       9 BE4085855-23 11.11550 1293.4864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  7       4 BE2054633-24 11.13300 1292.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 23  213538 BE2005018-23 11.15170 1291.9996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  3       2 DV2383822-23 11.14120 1291.9184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23  1       2 BE2034122-23 11.12040 1291.7215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 15       3 BE2019833-24 11.12010 1290.7191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16  8       2 BE2040082-22 11.12210 1290.5328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 17      10 BE2086086-24 11.12180 1290.4313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 13       2 BE2034069-23 11.13220 1290.0428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  6       4 BE2019920-24 11.12070 1289.9229      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36  1       2 BE2027718-23 11.15330 1289.9185      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 10       5 BE2030067-23 11.12140 1288.9953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16  3       3 BE2087544-24 11.12340 1288.8128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 459 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  4  209134 BE2041343-22 11.12310 1286.8465      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 26       3 BE2054723-24 11.16100 1285.1314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 29       4 BE2054521-24 11.16160 1284.3585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  4  211202 BE2055080-24 11.14290 1284.0328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16 10       4 BE2040112-22 11.13110 1283.9424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  6       5 BE5076450-24 11.14400 1283.7571      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  3       2 BE2054778-24 11.14330 1283.5126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16 12       5 BE2035093-23 11.13150 1283.4181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  4       6 BE2054683-24 11.14450 1283.1077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 16       2 BE2086608-24 11.13180 1280.6736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  1       3 BE2034554-23 11.13200 1280.4122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  1       6 BE2030016-23 11.13330 1278.6182      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 12       7 BE2019835-24 11.13390 1277.8368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16 11       6 BE2035058-23 11.13590 1277.6786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 24      11 BE2040312-22 11.14000 1277.0549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 20       2 BE2108625-24 11.19320 1276.9996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 18      12 BE2034674-23 11.14030 1276.6657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  5       4 BE2034508-23 11.13500 1276.5046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  3       5 BE2041373-22 11.13520 1276.2449      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 19       7 BE2054640-24 11.15590 1273.5737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36  9       5 BE2054528-24 11.17480 1272.6222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  8       6 BE2109722-23 11.14200 1272.6207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 12       6 BE2054510-24 11.17490 1272.4958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23  5       3 BE2086810-24 11.14310 1272.4851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23 15       4 BE2086843-24 11.14380 1271.5833      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36  2       7 BE2054502-24 11.17580 1271.3594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 35       8 BE2076310-24 11.18010 1270.9811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 26      13 BE2086041-24 11.14490 1270.7271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 52 16  210892 BE2035422-23 11.16020 1270.1787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 52  2       2 BE2035509-23 11.16030 1270.0512      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 30      14 BE2086113-24 11.14570 1269.6999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  2  215295 BE5047643-21 11.19410 1268.8046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 15  3  215295 BE5071535-24 11.19440 1268.4309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 14       3 BE2086566-24 11.16100 1268.3049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 15       4 BE2086590-24 11.16160 1267.5421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  1       5 BE2086594-24 11.16190 1267.1610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 20      15 BE2086097-24 11.15240 1266.2455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 29      16 BE2040422-22 11.15330 1265.0982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  2       6 BE2041581-22 11.16550 1262.6061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 13       7 BE2076324-24 11.15430 1261.9974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  7       8 BE2034557-23 11.15490 1261.2363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  6       9 BE2034521-23 11.16110 1258.4535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 459 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 16       9 BE2076325-24 11.19420 1258.3736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 11      10 BE2086625-24 11.16130 1258.2011      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36  4      10 BE2005024-23 11.19450 1258.0029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 10      11 BE2086648-24 11.16160 1257.8228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  8       8 DV9874297-24 11.18090 1257.1632      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 12       9 BE5036159-24 11.18200 1255.7941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  6       3 BE2054270-24 11.22280 1255.2802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  5      10 BE6051087-24 11.18250 1255.1727      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  9      17 BE4136842-24 11.16520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 13      18 BE4136828-24 11.16530 1254.9905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 14      11 BE2076305-24 11.20180 1253.9401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 52 29       3 BE2035421-23 11.18130 1253.6927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 27      11 BE5036172-24 11.18510 1251.9514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 20      12 BE2054660-24 11.19100 1249.6079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36  8      12 BE2027723-23 11.20550 1249.4159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 15 11       2 BE5071542-24 11.22190 1249.4148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 18      13 BE2005014-23 11.21000 1248.8070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 13       8 BE2030056-23 11.17290 1248.5899      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 11       4 BE2054227-24 11.23250 1248.4037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 15      19 BE4086832-23 11.17480 1248.1347      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 32      14 BE2076314-24 11.21120 1247.3481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 33      20 BE2040451-22 11.17580 1246.8962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23  9       5 BE2086890-24 11.17550 1246.7196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  9  220077 BE5023135-23 11.26320 1246.6597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11 10       2 BE5023164-23 11.26340 1246.4244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 12      12 BE2086638-24 11.17490 1246.2052      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  3       3 BE5034603-24 11.26470 1244.8968      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  2       4 BE5034660-24 11.26490 1244.6621      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 22      13 BE2054662-24 11.19540 1244.2142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  2       3 BE2043064-22 11.19380 1243.9124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  7       5 BE5049148-22 11.26570 1243.7242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11 10       3 BE2054366-24 11.20370 1243.3311      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 18       9 BE2030032-23 11.18130 1243.1467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 22      10 BE2019907-24 11.18140 1243.0236      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 20      11 BE2019807-24 11.18150 1242.9004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 28      21 BE2086024-24 11.18310 1242.8266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 10      15 BE2076330-24 11.21570 1241.9075      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

112 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 31      16 BE2076327-24 11.21570 1241.9075      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

114 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16  7       7 BE2035042-23 11.18480 1241.2204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 22      13 BE2086685-24 11.18450 1239.3126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  7       3 BE2054734-24 11.20480 1236.5457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 14       5 BE2054257-24 11.25140 1235.4613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 459 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 23      14 BE2054656-24 11.21090 1235.1271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  6      22 BE2086031-24 11.19360 1234.8880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 24      15 BE2054675-24 11.21170 1234.1656      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 19      14 BE2086692-24 11.19310 1233.7076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  9      15 BE2086602-24 11.19440 1232.1328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  7      12 BE2019916-24 11.19440 1232.0385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  5      23 BE2086070-24 11.20090 1230.8963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  2      16 BE2054626-24 11.21520 1229.9767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 22      24 BE2086023-24 11.20170 1229.9325      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 17      16 BE2086646-24 11.20040 1229.7178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  4       6 BE2054228-24 11.26050 1229.4974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 19      17 BE2054503-24 11.24010 1227.1583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 36 22      18 BE2076308-24 11.24040 1226.8058      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22  2      17 BE2041349-22 11.20420 1225.1552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23 19       6 BE2086893-24 11.20570 1224.5978      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 17       2 BE5046223-24 11.25580 1223.4988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 31      25 BE2040389-22 11.21360 1220.4953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  1       6 BE5023125-23 11.30320 1219.0380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 13       7 BE2108621-24 11.28090 1215.2344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23  6       7 BE2086824-24 11.22180 1215.0029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

138 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 23 14       8 BE2086860-24 11.22210 1214.6504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         138

139 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  7      26 BE2086048-24 11.22260 1214.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37  8      27 BE4086828-23 11.22300 1214.1275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 11      17 BE2073783-24 11.24120 1213.5017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  9      18 BE2054653-24 11.24300 1211.4155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 13       3 BE5046273-24 11.27460 1211.1101      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

144 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  8  1  216069 BE2027595-23 11.28310 1210.3576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         144

145 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  8       8 BE2054207-24 11.28550 1210.0270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 16  1       8 BE2035099-23 11.23380 1206.6692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 22 18      18 BE2086668-24 11.23390 1204.3421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 37 35      28 BE2086054-24 11.23570 1204.0069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  6       7 BE2034066-23 11.25170 1202.3391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 52  4       4 BE2035528-23 11.25350 1201.0935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

150 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 52 30       5 BE2035469-23 11.25350 1201.0935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

152 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  6       4 BE2054372-24 11.26370 1201.0928      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         152

153 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 14  3  214959 BE5032063-21 11.29210 1198.5447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         153

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 295 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  21 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  9  209437 BE2086093-24 11.07440 1327.7916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 15  211392 BE2054658-24 11.09460 1323.1296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  1       2 BE2086034-24 11.09180 1314.7332      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 23       3 BE2086052-24 11.09210 1314.3207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 24       4 BE2086081-24 11.09220 1314.1832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 21       5 BE2086099-24 11.09310 1312.9474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23  1  216494 BE2054218-24 11.15060 1311.2901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  7  209118 BE2019808-24 11.09550 1307.6686      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 10       2 BE2054665-24 11.12030 1304.4863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  3  209518 BE2066866-24 11.10570 1301.7583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  6  212133 BE2054303-24 11.13240 1298.2436      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  1       3 BE2054687-24 11.13190 1294.3688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 13  4  210750 BE2086545-24 11.12550 1293.6061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  7       4 BE2054633-24 11.13300 1292.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 10       2 BE2019833-24 11.12010 1290.7191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 11       6 BE2086086-24 11.12180 1290.4313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  4       3 BE2019920-24 11.12070 1289.9229      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.12340 1288.8128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 18  213538 BE2054723-24 11.16100 1285.1314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 20       2 BE2054521-24 11.16160 1284.3585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  3  211202 BE2055080-24 11.14290 1284.0328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  6       5 BE5076450-24 11.14400 1283.7571      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  2       2 BE2054778-24 11.14330 1283.5126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  4       6 BE2054683-24 11.14450 1283.1077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  8  209134 BE2086608-24 11.13180 1280.6736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  9       4 BE2019835-24 11.13390 1277.8368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23 19       2 BE2108625-24 11.19320 1276.9996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 19       7 BE2054640-24 11.15590 1273.5737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25  4       3 BE2054528-24 11.17480 1272.6222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25  7       4 BE2054510-24 11.17490 1272.4958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  3  209345 BE2086810-24 11.14310 1272.4851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  9       2 BE2086843-24 11.14380 1271.5833      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25  1       5 BE2054502-24 11.17580 1271.3594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 295 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 25       6 BE2076310-24 11.18010 1270.9811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 16       7 BE2086041-24 11.14490 1270.7271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 19       8 BE2086113-24 11.14570 1269.6999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 11  3  215295 BE5071535-24 11.19440 1268.4309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 13 11       2 BE2086566-24 11.16100 1268.3049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 13 12       3 BE2086590-24 11.16160 1267.5421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 13  1       4 BE2086594-24 11.16190 1267.1610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 12       9 BE2086097-24 11.15240 1266.2455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  5       2 BE2076324-24 11.15430 1261.9974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 10       7 BE2076325-24 11.19420 1258.3736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  3       3 BE2086625-24 11.16130 1258.2011      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  2       4 BE2086648-24 11.16160 1257.8228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  8       8 DV9874297-24 11.18090 1257.1632      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 12       9 BE5036159-24 11.18200 1255.7941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23  5       3 BE2054270-24 11.22280 1255.2802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  5      10 BE6051087-24 11.18250 1255.1727      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  5      10 BE4136842-24 11.16520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  8      11 BE4136828-24 11.16530 1254.9905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25  9       8 BE2076305-24 11.20180 1253.9401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 27      11 BE5036172-24 11.18510 1251.9514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 20      12 BE2054660-24 11.19100 1249.6079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 11  9       2 BE5071542-24 11.22190 1249.4148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23 10       4 BE2054227-24 11.23250 1248.4037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 22       9 BE2076314-24 11.21120 1247.3481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  5       3 BE2086890-24 11.17550 1246.7196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  4       5 BE2086638-24 11.17490 1246.2052      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  2  220077 BE5034603-24 11.26470 1244.8968      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1       2 BE5034660-24 11.26490 1244.6621      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 22      13 BE2054662-24 11.19540 1244.2142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  8       2 BE2054366-24 11.20370 1243.3311      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 15       5 BE2019907-24 11.18140 1243.0236      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 13       6 BE2019807-24 11.18150 1242.9004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 18      12 BE2086024-24 11.18310 1242.8266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25  5      10 BE2076330-24 11.21570 1241.9075      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 21      11 BE2076327-24 11.21570 1241.9075      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 69 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14 14       6 BE2086685-24 11.18450 1239.3126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  6       3 BE2054734-24 11.20480 1236.5457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23 13       5 BE2054257-24 11.25140 1235.4613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 23      14 BE2054656-24 11.21090 1235.1271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  3      13 BE2086031-24 11.19360 1234.8880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 24      15 BE2054675-24 11.21170 1234.1656      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14 11       7 BE2086692-24 11.19310 1233.7076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 295 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  1       8 BE2086602-24 11.19440 1232.1328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  5       7 BE2019916-24 11.19440 1232.0385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  2      14 BE2086070-24 11.20090 1230.8963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  2      16 BE2054626-24 11.21520 1229.9767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 14      15 BE2086023-24 11.20170 1229.9325      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14  9       9 BE2086646-24 11.20040 1229.7178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23  3       6 BE2054228-24 11.26050 1229.4974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 12      12 BE2054503-24 11.24010 1227.1583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 25 15      13 BE2076308-24 11.24040 1226.8058      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17 13       4 BE2086893-24 11.20570 1224.5978      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 12 10  215295 BE5046223-24 11.25580 1223.4988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23 12       7 BE2108621-24 11.28090 1215.2344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  4       5 BE2086824-24 11.22180 1215.0029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  8       6 BE2086860-24 11.22210 1214.6504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24  4      16 BE2086048-24 11.22260 1214.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 11      17 BE2073783-24 11.24120 1213.5017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  9      18 BE2054653-24 11.24300 1211.4155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 12  6       2 BE5046273-24 11.27460 1211.1101      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 23  7       8 BE2054207-24 11.28550 1210.0270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 14 10      10 BE2086668-24 11.23390 1204.3421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 24 22      17 BE2086054-24 11.23570 1204.0069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  4       3 BE2054372-24 11.26370 1201.0928      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17 15       7 BE2086897-24 11.24400 1198.5401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  2  216069 BE2055051-24 11.30270 1197.3899      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


